

**TAX INVOICE**

Original for Recipient

HMB Ispat Private Limited
(Formerly known as BRGD Ingot Private Limited)
Dewandighi, Palitpur Road, Mirzapur,
Purba Bardhaman West Bengal 713102 India

Page 1 of 2

Phone : 03340805500

Email : hmbispat@hmbindustries.com

Website : www.hmbgroup.co.in

GSTIN : 19AACCB6516F1ZT

CIN : U27109WB2005PTC103895

PAN : AACCB6516F

Invoice No: **H2M24/12570**Invoice Date: **24-03-2024**

Transportation Mode: Road

Delivery Terms: EX-FACTORY

Vehicle No. : WB53B6599

Payment Terms: 15 DAYS

Date & Time of Supply: 24-03-2024 12:35:01

Transporter Name:

Place of Supply: West Bengal

E-Way Bill No/Date : **881398067790 24/03/2024 12:35:00**

Customer PO No: NIL

Dt: 20-03-2024

Ack No : 182415817881923

Ack Date: 24/03/2024
12:35:00

LR No :

Dt:

Ref. No : IG 200324 09

Dt: 20-03-2024

IRN : 57f77efb17a98737a3ac24fbe4d9d79aed9bf14770dbeed04a45b766bcf3e618

Details of Recipient (Billed to)**Details of Consignee (Shipped to)****GANGOTRI GREEN PRODUCTS LLP**KHALISHANI, RAJAPUR AH-45, KHALISANI HANUMAN MANDIR
I" UBERIA, HOWRAH

Howrah 711307 West Bengal India

State Code : 19 PAN : AAYFG0176D

GSTIN : 19AAYFG0176D1Z4

GANGOTRI GREEN PRODUCTS LLP

KHALISHANI, RAJAPUR AH-45, KHALISANI HANUMAN MANDIR

ULUBERIA, HOWRAH

Howrah 711307 West Bengal India

State Code : 19 PAN : AAYFG0176D

GSTIN : 19AAYFG0176D1Z4

S. No	Description of Goods	Item Description	HSN Code (GST)	Qty	UOM	Rate	Amount	Taxable Value	GST	
									%	Amount
1	SQUARE BAR 12 MM		72149190	2.530	MTS	46025.00	116443.25	116443.25	18.0	20959.78
2	SQUARE BAR 10 MM		72149190	1.150	MTS	46525.00	53503.75	53503.75	18.0	9630.66
3	M.S.FLAT 19X6 MM		72112310	1.040	MTS	46025.00	47866.00	47866.00	18.0	8615.88
4	M.S.FLAT 32X6 MM		72112310	1.220	MTS	46025.00	56150.50	56150.50	18.0	10107.08
5	M.S.FLAT 25X5 MM		72112310	0.600	MTS	46025.00	27615.00	27615.00	18.0	4970.70
6	M.S.ANGLE 25X25X5 MM		72162100	0.820	MTS	45775.00	37535.50	37535.50	18.0	6756.38
7	M.S.ANGLE 30X30X5 MM		72162100	0.950	MTS	45775.00	43486.25	43486.25	18.0	7827.52
8	M.S.ANGLE 35X35X5 MM		72162100	0.510	MTS	44775.00	22835.25	22835.25	18.0	4110.34
9	M.S.ANGLE 25X25X3 MM		72162100	0.520	MTS	45775.00	23803.00	23803.00	18.0	4284.54
10	M.S.ANGLE 20X20X3 MM		72162100	0.530	MTS	46775.00	24790.75	24790.75	18.0	4462.32
11	Z ANGLE Z ANGLE		72162100	1.050	MTS	46275.00	48588.75	48588.75	18.0	8745.96
TOTAL				10.920				502618.00		90471.16

Taxable Value 502618.00

OUTPUT CGST @9% 45235.58

OUTPUT SGST @9% 45235.58

Terms & Conditions of Sale

Subject to kolkata jurisdiction
Please Pay through RTGS/NEFT
We are the manufacturer of goods

Bank : SB9
CHQ No : caline
Date : 20/03/24
Amount : 10,00,000/-

For HMB Ispat Private Limited



Authorized Signatory

Certified that the particulars given above are true and correct and the amount indicated represents the price actually charged and that there is no flow of additional consideration directly or indirectly from the buyer.